I N D I V I D U A L  S O L U T I O N S
F R O M  A  S I N G L E  S O U R C E
Systems diversity for warehouses,
factories and workshops
G E N E R A L  C ATA L O G U E
Extract of the
general catalogue,
C H A P T E R  G

i
SILVER
Frames
Brackets
Adapters
GALVANISED
Horizontal beams
Shelves
Side rails
Shelves
End stop beams
Longitudinal beams
Side rails
G3
R 7000 on-line shelving with shelves
BR-740995-GF-G-5 400 995 200 78080
BR-741283-GF-G-5 400 1283 150 78400
BR-750995-GF-G-5 500 995 200 78160
BR-751283-GF-G-5 500 1283 150 78480
BR-760870-GF-G-5 600 870 150 78000
BR-760995-GF-G-5 600 995 200 78240
BR-761283-GF-G-5 600 1283 250 78560
BR-780995-GF-G-5 800 995 200 78320
BR-781283-GF-G-5 800 1283 250 78640
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
On-line unit “G” with 5 flat storage levels
(starter bay)
2 pre-assembled frames, 10 longitudinal beams, 5 shelves,
10 side rails, 1 load sign.
BR-740995-AF-G-5 400 995 200 78090
BR-741283-AF-G-5 400 1283 150 78410
BR-750995-AF-G-5 500 995 200 78170
BR-751283-AF-G-5 500 1283 150 78490
BR-760870-AF-G-5 600 870 150 78010
BR-760995-AF-G-5 600 995 200 78250
BR-761283-AF-G-5 600 1283 250 78570
BR-780995-AF-G-5 800 995 200 78330
BR-781283-AF-G-5 800 1283 250 78650
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
Extension bays
1 pre-assembled frame, 10 longitudinal beams, 5 shelves,
10 side rails.
BR-740995-ZF-G 400 995 200 78840
BR-741283-ZF-G 400 1283 150 79000
BR-750995-ZF-G 500 995 200 78880
BR-751283-ZF-G 500 1283 150 79040
BR-760870-ZF-G 600 870 150 78800
BR-760995-ZF-G 600 995 200 78920
BR-761283-ZF-G 600 1283 250 79080
BR-780995-ZF-G 800 995 200 78960
BR-781283-ZF-G 800 1283 250 79120
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
Additional shelves
2 longitudinal beams, 1 shelf, 2 side rails.
BR-740995-ZF-S 400 995 200 78850
BR-741283-ZF-S 400 1283 150 79010
BR-750995-ZF-S 500 995 200 78890
BR-751283-ZF-S 500 1283 150 79050
BR-760870-ZF-S 600 870 150 78810
BR-760995-ZF-S 600 995 200 78930
BR-761283-ZF-S 600 1283 250 79090
BR-780995-ZF-S 800 995 200 78970
BR-781283-ZF-S 800 1283 250 79130
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
Additional shelves
1 longitudinal beam, 1 end stop beam, 1 shelf, 2 side rails.
BR-740995-AF-S-5 400 995 200 78110
BR-741283-AF-S-5 400 1283 150 78430
BR-750995-AF-S-5 500 995 200 78190
BR-751283-AF-S-5 500 1283 150 78510
BR-760870-AF-S-5 600 870 150 78030
BR-760995-AF-S-5 600 995 200 78270
BR-761283-AF-S-5 600 1283 250 78590
BR-780995-AF-S-5 800 995 200 78350
BR-781283-AF-S-5 800 1283 250 78670
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
Extension bays
1 pre-assembled frame, 5 longitudinal beams and
5 end stop beams, 5 shelves, 10 side rails.
BR-740995-GF-S-5 400 995 200 78100
BR-741283-GF-S-5 400 1283 150 78420
BR-750995-GF-S-5 500 995 200 78180
BR-751283-GF-S-5 500 1283 150 78500
BR-760870-GF-S-5 600 870 150 78020
BR-760995-GF-S-5 600 995 200 78260
BR-761283-GF-S-5 600 1283 250 78580
BR-780995-GF-S-5 800 995 200 78340
BR-781283-GF-S-5 800 1283 250 78660
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
On-line unit “S” with 5 tilted storage levels
(starter bay)
2 pre-assembled frames, 5 longitudinal beams and
5 end stop beams, 5 shelves, 10 side rails, 1 load sign.
Single sided on-line unit “G” and “S”
2
1
7
0
2
1
7
0
MATERIAL ON-LINE UNITS /  L IVE STORAGE
G4
BR-740995-AF-GS-5 800 995 200 78130
BR-741283-AF-GS-5 800 1283 150 78450
BR-750995-AF-GS-5 1000 995 200 78210
BR-751283-AF-GS-5 1000 1283 150 78530
BR-760870-AF-GS-5 1200 870 150 78050
BR-760995-AF-GS-5 1200 995 200 78290
BR-761283-AF-GS-5 1200 1283 250 78610
BR-780995-AF-GS-5 1600 995 200 78370
BR-781283-AF-GS-5 1600 1283 250 78690
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
Extension bays
2 pre-assembled frames, 5 longitudinal beams and 5 end stop
beams, 10 shelf brackets, 10 shelves, 20 side rails.
BR-740995-ZF-GS 800 995 200 78860
BR-741283-ZF-GS 800 1283 150 79020
BR-750995-ZF-GS 1000 995 200 78900
BR-751283-ZF-GS 1000 1283 150 79060
BR-760870-ZF-GS 1200 870 150 78820
BR-760995-ZF-GS 1200 995 200 78940
BR-761283-ZF-GS 1200 1283 250 79100
BR-780995-ZF-GS 1600 995 200 78980
BR-781283-ZF-GS 1600 1283 250 79140
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
Additional shelves
1 longitudinal beam and 1 end stop beam, 2 shelf brackets,
2 shelves, 4 side rails.
On-line unit “SS” with
5 tilted storage levels (starter bay)
4 pre-assembled frames, 5 longitudinal beams and 5 end stop
beams, 10 shelf brackets, 10 bracket adaptors, 10 shelves,
20 side rails, 1 load sign.
Extension bays
2 pre-assembled frames, 5 longitudinal beams and 5 end stop
beams, 10 shelf brackets, 10 bracket adaptors, 10 shelves,
20 side rails.
BR-740995-ZF-SS 800 995 200 78870
BR-741283-ZF-SS 800 1283 150 79030
BR-750995-ZF-SS 1000 995 200 78910
BR-751283-ZF-SS 1000 1283 150 79070
BR-760870-ZF-SS 1200 870 150 78830
BR-760995-ZF-SS 1200 995 200 78950
BR-761283-ZF-SS 1200 1283 250 79110
BR-780995-ZF-SS 1600 995 200 78990
BR-781283-ZF-SS 1600 1283 250 79150
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
Additional shelves
1 longitudinal beam and 1 end stop beam, 2 shelf brackets,
2 bracket adaptors, 2 shelves, 4 side rails.
BR-740995-AF-SS-5 800 995 200 78150
BR-741283-AF-SS-5 800 1283 150 78470
BR-750995-AF-SS-5 1000 995 200 78230
BR-751283-AF-SS-5 1000 1283 150 78550
BR-760870-AF-SS-5 1200 870 150 78070
BR-760995-AF-SS-5 1200 995 200 78310
BR-761283-AF-SS-5 1200 1283 250 78630
BR-780995-AF-SS-5 1600 995 200 78390
BR-781283-AF-SS-5 1600 1283 250 78710
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
BR-740995-GF-SS-5 800 995 200 78140
BR-741283-GF-SS-5 800 1283 150 78460
BR-750995-GF-SS-5 1000 995 200 78220
BR-751283-GF-SS-5 1000 1283 150 78540
BR-760870-GF-SS-5 1200 870 150 78060
BR-760995-GF-SS-5 1200 995 200 78300
BR-761283-GF-SS-5 1200 1283 250 78620
BR-780995-GF-SS-5 1600 995 200 78380
BR-781283-GF-SS-5 1600 1283 250 78700
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
Double sided on-line unit “GS” and “SS”
BR-740995-GF-GS-5 800 995 200 78120
BR-741283-GF-GS-5 800 1283 150 78440
BR-750995-GF-GS-5 1000 995 200 78200
BR-751283-GF-GS-5 1000 1283 150 78520
BR-760870-GF-GS-5 1200 870 150 78040
BR-760995-GF-GS-5 1200 995 200 78280
BR-761283-GF-GS-5 1200 1283 250 78600
BR-780995-GF-GS-5 1600 995 200 78360
BR-781283-GF-GS-5 1600 1283 250 78680
Item Shelf depth Clear bay Max. load Order no.
(mm) width (mm) per shelf (kg)
On-line unit “GS” with 5 flat and
5 tilted storage levels (starter bay)